AKY PODIEL MA VAS KrRAJ! AKY BY BOL PO ZMEN E?

Kraj
Bratislavsky

Trnavsky

Trenciansky

Nitriansky
Banskobystricky
Zilinsky

KosSicky

PreSovsky

Okres obyvatelov

8

Pocet

641.000

560.000

590.000

680.000

650.000

690.000

800.000

822.000

Volby Volby Volby Volby
Volby 2002 2006 2010 2012 2016  Volby 2020
62 (33,60%) 54 (28,70 71 (39,00 68 (38,40 54 (36,00 51 (34,00%)
%) %) %) %)
19 (10,32%) 17 (9,00%) 17 (9,34%) 18 (10,16 14 (9,33%) 13 (8,00%)
%)
14 (7,60%) 15 (7,90%) 12 (6,59%) 12 (6,77) 10(6,66%) 7 (4,00%)

22 (11,90%) 23 (12,20 14 (7,69%) 15 (8,47%) 16 (10,60 11 (7,00%)

%) %)

18 (9,78%) 21 (11,10 15 (8,24%) 16 (9,00%) 18 (12,00 15 (10,00%)
%) %)

11 (5,97%) 19 (10,10 19 (10,40 13 (7,34%) 14 (9,33%) 15 (10,00%)
%) %)

21 (11,40%) 22 (11,70 20 (10,90 16 (9,03%) 12 (8,00%) 16 (11,00%)
%) %)

16 (8,69%) 17 (9,00%) 14 (7,69%) 13 (7,34%) 12 (8,00%) 22 (14,00%)

PETICIA za

REFERENDUM

#BLIZSIEKVAM

Po zmene
17

16

17
18

19
17
23
23




